Protect Your Patients, Clients and Staff.
Reduce Your Liability.
Minimize risk from Legionella with a new approach to
separation technology from Nancrede Engineering.
Nancrede Engineering - Established 1932
For more information please contact us
at +1 888-569-2837 or at info@nancrede.com
STANDARD FEATURES

C
Quality Products for Quality Water
RACINE, WI, USA
Additional non-chemical and chemical pathogen control systems can be packaged with the Legionella
Annihilator™ nanofiltration system to control Legionella, viruses and other harmful pathogens. Consulting
for defensible water management programs are also available.
Model Number
Permeate Capacity Element
Quantity
Feed
(GPM)
Reject
(GPM)
System Piping Connections Approx.
Ship Wt.GPD GPM Inlet Feed Permeate RO Reject
LCNF-45K-8H 45,000 31 6 33 2 1 1/2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 1” Flg 3000 lb.
LCNF-60K-8H 60,000 42 9 44 2 2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 1” Flg. 3300 lb.
LCNF-90K-8H 90,000 63 12 66 3 2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 1” Flg. 3300 lb.
LCNF-115K-8H 115,000 80 16 84 4 2” Flg. 2” Flg. 1” Flg. 3500 lb.
LCNF-140K-8H 140,000 97 20 102 5 2 1/2” Flg. 2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 3900 lb.
LCNF-180K-8H 180,000 125 24 132 7 2 1/2” Flg. 2 1/2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 4100 lb.
LCNF-225K-8H 225,000 156 30 164 8 2 1/2” Flg. 2 1/2” Flg. 1 1/2” Flg. 4500 lb.
LCNF-270K-8H 270,000 188 36 197 9 3” Flg. 3” Flg. 2” Flg. 4900 lb.
LCNF-320K-8H 320,000 222 42 234 12 3” Flg. 3” Flg. 2” Flg. 5100 lb.
LCNF-360K-8H 360,000 250 48 263 13 4” Flg. 3” Flg. 2” Flg. 5500 lb.
LCNF-410K-8H 410,000 285 54 300 15 4” Flg. 4” Flg. 2” Flg. 5900 lb.
LCNF-450K-8H 450,000 313 60 329 16 6” Flg. 4” Flg. 3” Flg. 6600 lb.
LCNF-530K-8H 530,000 368 72 387 19 6” Flg. 4” Flg. 3” Flg. 6600 lb.
* Contact factory for flow rates beyond 368-gpm.
Model No. Length*
A
Width